
AM PM (Mon-Thurs) PM - Fri only

TOWN / VILLAGE PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME DROP OFF TIME DROP OFF TIME.

HAWTON Church Bus Stop 07:35hrs 15:50hrs 15:00hrs

COTHAM Bus Stop / Telephone Box 07:39hrs 15:46hrs 14:56hrs

STAUNTON Staunton in the Vale, Lane End 07:43hrs 15:42hrs 14:52hrs

KILVINGTON Kilvington, Railway Bridge 07:46hrs 15:39hrs 14:49hrs

ALVERTON Alverton, Old School House 07:48hrs 15:37hrs 14:47hrs

FLAWBOROUGH Flawborough, Bus Shelter 07:50hrs 15:35hrs 14:45hrs

ORSTON Orston, Loughbon 07:54hrs 15:31hrs 14:41hrs

THOROTON Thoroton, Village 07:59hrs 15:26hrs 14:36hrs

SCARRINGTON Scarrington, Church 08:05hrs 15:20hrs 14:30hrs

TOOTHILL SCHOOL Bingham, Toot Hill School Bus Park 08:15hrs Arr1455hrs/Dep1510hrs Arr1405hrs/Dep1420hrs

AM ROUTE - via Hawton, Cotham, Staunton, Kilvington, Alverton, Falwborough, Orston, Thoroton, Flawborough, Scarrington, A52 to Bingham (Tithby Rd)

PM ROUTE - via Saxondale r'bout, then Reverse of AM route

PICK UP POINTS FARES SINGLE RETURN
1/2 Fare - Adult

( on presentation of a 

valid pass)

Under 16 £2.50 £3.50

Adult / over 16 (6th Form) £3.00 £4.00 £1.50 Single/£2.00 Return

Under 16 £2.50 £3.50

Adult / over 16 (6th Form) £3.00 £4.00 £1.50 Single/£2.00 Return

NOTES

6)      NO VARIATIONS MADE ON DEMAND	

7)      TIMING, TERMINAL AND LAYOVER POINTS ARE SHOWN ON THE ATTACHED TIMETABLE

651 - STAUNTON - TOOTHILL SCHOOL

1)      HOLDERS OF COUNTY COUNCIL TRAVEL PERMITS OR SEASON TICKETS ONLY WILL BE ALLOWED TO TRAVEL ON THIS SERVICE. PASSES MUST BE SHOWN ON BOARD

2)      THE CONDITIONS OF TRAVEL ON THIS SERVICE ARE AS SET OUT IN THE LEAFLET ISSUED WITH THE TRAVEL PERMIT BY THE AUTHORITY			

3)      THE BUS WILL DEPART AT THE TIMES STATED, THE TIMES FOR SUBSEQUENT POINTS ARE APPROXIMATE	

4)      THE BUS WILL STOP FOR PASSENGERS TO BOARD AND ALIGHT AT THE PLACES NAMED ONLY AND AT INTERMEDIATE SERVICE STOPS, WHERE AVAILABLE, IF SIGNALLED ACCORDINGLY

5)      VARIATIONS MAY BE MADE, AS REQD, DUE TO ROAD CLOSURES		

Hawton, Cotham, Staunton, 

Kilvington, Alverton, Flawborough

Orston, Thoroton, Scarrington


